
PartsList DW626 ROUTER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

Page1 

101 585646-00 ARMATURE230V Yes GB 

101 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE Yes LX 

102 585647-00 1 FIELD230V No GB 

102 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No LX 

103 326087-03 1 SWITCH  Yes 

105 330060-75 1 CABLE240V  No GB 

105 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No LX 106 585443-00 1 BRUSHKIT 230V  No GB 

106 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No LX 

108 326991-01 1 COVER  No 

109 585654-00 1 MODULE 230V  No GB 

109 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No LX 

110 326251-00 1 MAGNET  No 

111 395782-00 1 FIELDCASE  No 

112 327178-00 1 SCALE  No 

113 330065-06 4 SCREW M4X12T20  No 

114 821070 1 CORDCLAMP  No 

116 327177-00 1 TRIGGER  Yes 

117 326993-00 1 COVER  Yes 

118 330065-08 6 SCREW M4X18T20  No 

119 320785 1 CORDPROTECTOR  No 

120 320842-17 1 CAPACITOR  No 

121 328998-00 2 LEAD50MMBLACK  No 

122 328998-03 2 LEAD270MMBLACK  No 

126 330016-02 1 WASHER 6x12x1  No 

129 326845-01 1 WASHERSPRING  No 

130 577745-00 1 BEARING 10x26x8-6001  No 

131 330065-20 2 SCREW M5x75T25  No 

132 326978-00 1 BAFFLE  No 

134 328956-00 1 WASHERSPRING 20x26x1 Yes 

135 327184-00 1 LEVER 

136 324007-10 SCREW M4x10 

137 583639-00 WASHERLOCK 



PartsList DW626 ROUTER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

Page2 

138 327183-00 SCREW 

139 328506-00 1 SPRING 

140 330045-29 2 SCREW 

141 328709-00 1 GRIPLH  No 

142 328706-00 1 CARRIERSA  No 

143 328710-00 1 GRIPRH  No 

144 327225-00 1 SWITCHCOVER  No 

145 570936-01 1 BEARING  Yes 

146 326285-00 1 CLAMP  Yes 

147 945121-00 9 SCREW.TEMP M4x10  Yes 

148 949727-06 1 CIRCLIP   No 

149 584591-00 1 DUSTGUARD  No 

150 584661-00 1 RING  No 

151 326286-07 1 COLLET&NUTSA 12mm  No GB 

151 326286-03 1 COLLET&NUTSA 1/2"(12.7mm)  No GB 

151 326286-04 1 COLLET&NUTSA 1/4"(6.35mm)  No GB 

151 326286-05 1 COLLET&NUTSA 8mm  No GB 

151 326286-04 1 COLLET&NUTSA 1/4"(6.35mm)  No LX 

151 326286-03 1 COLLET&NUTSA 1/2"(12.7mm)  No LX 

152 860092-00 1 NUT M6  No 

153 868150-00 1 NUT M12  No 

154 326486-01 3 NUT M12  No 

155 949729-01 2 CIRCLIP  No 

156 323395-25 1 SPRING  No 

157 326573-01 6 SCREWWING  No 

158 868082-00 5 SPRING   No 

159 328517-00 1 BASESA  No 

160 326984-00 1 BASE  No 

161 323395-24 2 SPRING  No 

162 326987-00 2 ROD No 

163 328505-00 1 SCREW M5x4 

164 326845-02 WASHERSPRING 



PartsList DW626 ROUTER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

Page3 

165 326467-00 DETENT 

166 583837-00 TURRET 

167 860089-17 2 SCREW.TEMP  

168 930244-00 6 NUT M5 

169 869076-00 2 SCREW M5x12  No 

170 330045-05 4 SCREW M4X10T20  No 

171 328788-00 2 GUIDE  No 

172 328784-00 1 FENCE  No 

173 328786-00 1 EXHAUST  No 

174 326982-00 1 STUD  No 

175 607502-00 2 WASHER  No 

176 326573-02 1 SCREWWING  No 

177 330016-01 4 WASHER  No 

178 328785-00 1 BRACKET  No 

179 323395-21 1 SPRING  No 

180 942918-00 1 INDEX  No 

181 326239-00 1 ADJUSTER  No 

182 326966-00 2 ROD10MMX300MM  No 

183 323395-25 1 SPRING  No 

184 329945-00 1 CIRCLIP  No 

185 329944-00 1 SPINDLELOCK  No 

186 323924-20 4 SCREW M5x20  No 

187 942910-00 1 NUT  No 

188 942912-00 2 SPRING  No 

189 942911-00 1 BUTTON  No 

190 326983-01 1 ADJUSTER  No 

191 326995-00 1 ADJUSTER  No 

192 328396-00 1 CAP  No 

193 323762-05 1 RING SNAP10x0.8  No 

194 328493-00 1 FINEADJUSTER M6x133  No 

195 326276-05 1 GUIDEBUSH No 

196 911141 2 SCREW 



PartsList DW626 ROUTER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

Page4 

197 329839-00 HOUSING  

198 326599-01 CAP27MM  

200 329538-00 COVER 

201 868111-00 1 SPANNER 22mm 

202 330065-09 2 SCREW M4x25 

800 575762-02 1 GREASE100GMS HighT-M2Grease  Yes 

816 393097-00 1 BRANDLABEL  No 

821 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No GB 821 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No LX 

836 559639-99 1 S.T.WRENCH PinSpanner  Yes 

837 559640-99 1 S.T.CIRCLIPINSERTER SpringCompressor  Yes 

861 578772-05 1 KITBOX  No 



PartsList DW626 ROUTER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

Page5 
 


